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1 a Zenger Reto (2001) 10.00
+ Amstutz Loic (2001) 10.00

1 b Staub Severin (2002) 10.00
+ Lauber Florian (2002) 10.00

1 c Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ Schürch Florian (2003) 10.00

1 d Reinhard Michael (2002) 10.00
+ Murati Justin (2002) 10.00

1 e Koller Lukas (2001) 10.00
+ Mettler Fabio (2002) 10.00

2 a Pestoni Luca (2001) 9.75
+ Wyss Andreas (2001) 9.75

2 b Kobel Adrian (2003) 9.75
+ Bolz Pascal (2003) 9.75

2 c Iseli Janis (2003) 9.75
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 9.75

2 d Danz Benoit (2001) 9.75
+ Bönzli Reto (2001) 9.75

2 e Burger Matthieu (2001) 9.75
+ Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 9.75

2 f Bachmann Michael (2001) 9.75
+ Burkhalter Sandro (2001) 9.75

3 a Tschumi Lukas (2001) 9.00
- Steudler Kevin (2001) 9.00

3 b Steudler Kevin (2001) 9.00
- Tschumi Lukas (2001) 9.00

4 a Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50
o Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50

4 b Wyss Andreas (2001) 8.50
o Pestoni Luca (2001) 8.50

4 c Siegenthaler Andri (2003) 8.50
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50

4 d Schürch Florian (2003) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50

4 e Murati Justin (2002) 8.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

4 f Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.50
o Koller Lukas (2001) 8.50

4 g Lauber Florian (2002) 8.50
o Staub Severin (2002) 8.50

4 h Burkhalter Sandro (2001) 8.50
o Bachmann Michael (2001) 8.50

4 i Bolz Pascal (2003) 8.50
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

4 j Bönzli Reto (2001) 8.50
o Danz Benoit (2001) 8.50

4 k Amstutz Loic (2001) 8.50
o Zenger Reto (2001) 8.50


